e S C P00 Dt 0t ——guilar-Bohool-Diatrict-Fe-6-
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

“g-to-Nearcst-Doliari-

Original Ensuing  Adjustments Ensuing  Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget Fisca! Year - Budget Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15 FY14-15 F¥14-15
Record Inceases to
revenue are positive | Figures {Totals) which
amounts and will appear on Budget
Decreases as Form to Submit to
negatives CDE
Codes BEGINNING FUND BALANCE | 358,326 | (250,000) 108,326
Source REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1110 1. Current Property Taxes 266,564 0 266,564
1120 2.  Specific Ownership Taxes 54,513 0 54,613
1130 3. Sales and Use Taxes 0 0 0
1140 4.  Delinquent Taxes and Penalties and Interest on Taxes 2,000 0 2,000
1190 5. Other Taxes from Local Sources 0 0 0
1310 6. Tuition from Individuals 4] 0 0
1311 7.  Summer School/nterterm/Intercession Fees 0 0 0
1321 8.  Tuition from WITHIN the BOCES (or Administrativa Unit{AU)) 0 0 0
1322 9.  Tuition from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES (or AU} 0 0 0
1323 10. Tuition from Excess Costs 0 0 0
1324 11.  Tuitien from COE for Out-of District Placed Pupils 0 0 0
1330 12, Tuition from Schoot Districts Oulside the State 0 0 0
1340 13. Tuition from Other Sources 1] 0 0
1410 14. Transporation Fees From Individuals 0 0 0
1411 15. Transporation Fees From Individuals for Activities 0 0 0
1421 16. Transporiation Fees from WITHIN the BOCES (or AU) 0 0 0
1422 17. Transporation Fees from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES {or A 0 0 0
1430 18. Transportation Fees from School Districts Outside the State 0 0 0
1440 19. Transporation Fees from Other Sources 0 0 0
1490 20. Other Transportation Fees 0 0 0
1500 21. Earnings on Investments 2,500 0 2,500
1600 22. Food Services 0 0 0
1700 23, Pupii Activities 0 0 0
1740 24, Fees 0 0 0
1800 25, Community Service Activities 0 0 1]
1850 26. Chartar School Revenue 0 0 0
1800 28, Other Revenue from Local Sources 15,000 0 15,000
1910 29. Rentals/Leases 0 0 0
1920 30, Contributions and Donations for Private Sources 0 0 0
1830 3t. Sale of Fixed Assets 0 0 0
1840 32, Instructional Materials Feas 0 0 0
1851 33 Sarvices Provided within BOCES: local 0 0 0
1952 34, Serivees Provided other Colorado BOCES of Districts: local 0 0 0
1954 35. Services Provided Charter Schools: loca! 0 0 0
1959 36. Sewices Provided other Units: local 0 0 0
1960 37. Parking Fees 0 0 0
38. Al Other Local Revenue Codes 0 0 0
39, TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES {Sum of lines 1-38} || 340,577 || [| 340,577
REVENUE FROM INTERMEDIATE (COUNTY) SOURCES
2000 40. TOTAL REVENUE FROM INTERMEDIATE (COUNTY) SOURCES| ofl il || 0
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
3o 41. State Equalization 897,165 297,479 1,194,644
3 41a Full Day Kindergartsn, Hold Harmless (Grant Code: 0000) 0 0 0
anz 42, Capital Construction 0 0 0
ana 43. Charter Schoo!l Capital Constreution 0 4] 0
3114 44, Increasing Enrcliment Ald 0 0 0
3115 45. Tracking On-Line Programs 0 0 0
3116 46. School Construction and Renovation Project 0 0 0
3120 47. Vocational Education [1] 0 Q
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 10 Aevised March, 2009



School District

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

3130
3140
3150
3160
3170
3180
3190
3210-3280
3300
3900
3950
3951
3952
3954
3959

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

48.
48,
§0.
§1.
52,
83,

85,
S6.

58.
59,
60.
61
62.

63.

Agultar School District Re-6

d to Nearest Dollar *

QOriginal Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

RAavised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

Exceptional Children's Education Act (ECEA)

Engfish Language Praficiency Act (ELPA)

Gifted and Talented (ECEA)

Transportation

Small Attendance Center Aid

Teacher Pay Incentive

Homestead Act Reimbursement

Adjustiments to Categorical Revenue due to CDE audit findings - pg

Ratum of State Categoricals (*categorical buyout”) - (enter amount

Other State Revenue From CDE Sources

State Revenue from Agencies Other Than CDE

Service Provided within the BOCES: State Level

Services Provided Other Colarado Districts or BOCES: State Lave
Services Provided Charter Schools: State Level
Services Provided Other Units: State Level

TOTAL NET REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES (Sum of ines 4

1

FY14-15 FY14-15 FY14-15
5,000 0 5,000
900 0 900
500 0 500
30.000 0 30,000
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 )
0 0 0
0 0 [
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
933,565 || 287,479 1,231,044

Revised March, 2009



——Gohool-Bistrict—Aguilar-Sechool-Bistriot-He-6

d-to-Nearest-Dellar--

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

Original Ensuing  Adjustments Ensuing  Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget Fiscal Year - Budget Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15 FY14-15 FY14-15
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
4000 64, Fedsral Ravenus from CDE 126,000 0 126,000
4010 65a. Federal Revenue - ARRA - Education Stabilization Funding (Grant 0 0 0
4010 65b. Faderal Revenus from other Stata Source 19,964 0 19,964
4020 66. Fedsral Revenue directly from Federa! Govemment 0 0 0
4951 67. Services Provided within BOCES: Federal Leve! 0 0 0
4952 6B. Services Provided other Coloradoe Districts or BOCES: Federal Ley 0 [ 0
4954 69. Services Provided Charler Schools: Federal Level 0 0 0
4959 70. Services Provided Other Units: Federa! Level 0 0 0
71. Impact Aid 0 0 Q
72. Vocational Education 0 0 0
73, Handicapped Education Q 0 0
74, Al Other Federal Revanue Codes 0 0 0
75. TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES {Sum of lines 64| 145,964 (| 0| 145,964 |
REVENUE FROM OTHER SOURCES (See NOTE-1 below)
52XX 76. Transfer From{+)/To(-}_____________ Fundi{s) {Net to zero acr 0 o 0
5400 77. Capital Leases 0 0 0
5500 78. Certificates of Participation 0 ¢ 0
5900 79, Other Sources 0 C 0
80. TOTAL REVENUE FROM OTHER SCURGCES (Sum of lines 76-80) 0 0 0
g81. TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUE FOR ALL SOURCES {Sum
of lines 39,40,63,75,80) 1,420,106 297,479 1,717,585
g2 TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUE INCLUDING BEGINNING
FUND BALANCE (Sum of lina 81 plus BFB) 1,778,432 47,479 1,825,911
Input the next three lines as a posilive number {(See NOTE-2 below)
56XX B3  Allecationie-Gepitel-Reserve ar-insuranee-Reserve-{Funda-24-18; 0 0 0
5711 B4  Allocation to Charter School (fund 11) Q0 0 0
5819 85  Allocation to CPP Fund {fund 19) 70.000 o 70,000
86 TOTAL ALLOCATIONS (Sum of lines B3-85) Il 70,000 || 0 70,000
87 NET REVENUE (Line B2 minus line 85) | 1,708,432 | 47,479 | 1,755,811 I
NOTE-1: [t you treat Transfers Out as an expenditure - report such amounts here:
52XX 76a. TransferTo______ Fund(s) (input as a positive numbe sa.z28 | 0] 52,228 |
NOTE-2: If you treat Allocations Out as an expenditure - report such amounts here:
Alse input these amounts as a positive number here
56XX B3a. Allecation-te-Capial-Reserve-or-inaurence-Reserve-{Funds- 2118 0 0 0
5711 B4a. Allocation to Charter School {(fund 11} a 0 0
5819 B5a. Allocation to CPP Fund {fund 15) 0 0 4]
The above four lines will be linked for inclusion in the *TOTAL OTHER USES" line on the GenFund Exp2 page.
* Unless Transfers Out are recognized as an expenditure per ebove treatment.
CDE, Public Scoal Finance Unit 12 Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

0010 - General Elementary Education

0100
0100

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional ilems

Employee Benefits - staff detalls tab

Employee Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repalrs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Field Trips

Other Purchased Student Transporation

Tulllon Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Shara {Equalizalion) Wilhholding for Out-of-District Piaced Puplis
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Enirance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvicas Purchased from Other Colorado Disiricts, BOGES or Al
Services Purchased from Schaol Disiricts Outsida the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Chaner Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Proparty

Equipment

Non-Capilal Equipment

Bepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transporiation/Field Trips

d to Nearest Dollar *
Original Ensuing Adjusiments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14.15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15
Record Inceases to
revenue are positive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget
as nagatives Form o Submit to CDE
141,168 141,188
0 0
44,218 44,218

mnnccooaaaaaaaScnooooo

OOOOOOOO§OOOOOOOOOOOOOD§OOOQDO

OOOOOOOG%

TOTAL GENERAL ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

]
n
®

(=] [=]f=][=][=]{=} (=] =] =] [=]f=]{=] (=] [=] [=] (=] (=] fe] (o] [«] (o} (o] {=] [a] [=]fa] (=] (=} (=] [=] [=] f=] (=] (=]

~
ii

0020 - Genera! Middle/Jr. High School Education

0100
0100
0200
0200
0200
0400

0592

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from staff delails tab

Salarles - additional items

Employee Benelits - staff details tab

Employee Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technlcal Services

Purchased Property Services

Repalrs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipmant

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Fiefd Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Paid 1o Other Colorado Districis, BOGES or AU

Tulllon to School Districls Outside The State

Tuitton To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencles with Colerado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalizatlon} Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Sarvicas Purchased from School Distrcts Outside the Stale

[=] [=10=}[=][=][=][=] [=4 [=] [=] [=] =] [=] =] [a] [a] L=} [=] [=] [=] [=] (=]

[=] [=] [=]]=] [=] [=] [=] [=] ][] [o] [l o) [o] Qo) fa] =] fa) (=) f=] La) L=]

(=] [=][=](=][=][a][=][=]i=][=][=]a)la)=]f=](=][=](=][=]f=] =] [=]

Ravised March, 2009



Sehnal Disteles

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes
0594
0600
0640
Q700
Q730
0735

0800
o810
0850
0851

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Proparty

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Intemal Charge/Re!mbursemant Accounis
Transportatlon/Field Trips

TOTAL GENERAL MIDDLE/JR HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION

14

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgel
FY14-15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Record Incaases Io
revenue are positive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budgel
as negalives Form 1o Submlt to CDE

(=] E=d b= =d =0 =l E=d E=0 U] (=] (=] [ =]
(=] | =] [=] =] [=] (=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=]
[=]| [=] (=] [=] [=] {=] [=] [=] =] [=] [=] [—]

Revised March, 2009



School Disirict

Agullar School District Re-8

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0030 - General High School Education

0100
0100
0200
0200
0330
0400

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional items

Emplcyes Benalits - staff defalls tab

Employee Benelits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Properly Servicas

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchasad Services

Contracted Field Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportailon

Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Tuition to School Districls Outstde The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuillon to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
Stale Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Cther Colorado Districts, BOCES or AL
Services Purchased from School Districls Cutside the State
Purchased Services from Disiricts by Charter Schools
Supplies

Books and Pericdicals

Propeny

Equipment

Mon-Capilal Equipment

Bepresiation

Other Objects

Bues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Fleld Trips

'd to Nearast Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14.15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yaar - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases 1o
revenue are positive

Ravised Ensuing Fiscal
‘Year - Budgst FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which

amounts and Decreases will appear on Budget

as negatives

Form to Sutimit to CDE

[=]|[=] [=] [=] [=] [=]0=][=] [=] [=] [=] [~} (=] (=] (=} [=] [=] [=] (=] (=) () fu ][] [d R (o] (=] R ] L] (=] E=] [=] =] (=]

=] | E=1 =] [=d [=1[=] (=1 [=d[=] [=] (=] [=1(=[=]{=] [=] [=] (=] [=] (=] (=] [=] (=] [=] [=] (=] [~} E=] [=] [=] [=] (=] [=] (=}

E=1 E=1E=3 (=] (=) E=0 E=d D=0 0=0 [=1 D=0 £=d [=d 0=d [=d =d =1 E=2 =] [=0 =d B=d =0 = L= B A L K A s

TOTAL GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION

0040 - General Pre-School Education

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400

0593

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unil

Salaries - irom siafl details tab

Salaries - additional items

Emplcyee Benefits - staff details tab

Employee Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracied Field Trips

Ciher Purchasad Studeni Transporation

Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuitlon to Schodl Districts Outside The State

Tuitlon To Prvate Sources

Tultion to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalizatlon) Withhalding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tustion - Other

Travel, Regisiration, and Entranca

Sarvices Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State

15

olojojo|jo|o|ojo|o|jolo|o|o|o|o|e|o|olo ||

o|lo|o|olo|o|ojo|o|o|e|o|oe|o|olo|o|o|e|o|a|e

(=1 [=] =] (=] (=] =0 (=] =] =]}{=}[=] =} =] [=}[=F[=][=}[=][=] =3(=][=]

Revised March, 2009



Bchace-Disira-

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Bocks and Periodicals
0700 Propery
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capiial Equipment
g7 Bepresiation
0800 Other Objecis
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportallon/Field Trips

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL GENERAL PRE-SCHOOL EDUCATION

18

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14.15 FY14-15

Record Inceasas to
ravenue are positive
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

Ravised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE

L= | = =2 =1 =4 £=1 =] (=1 (=] =1 =] =]
L= | E=d =] L= =4 £=1 [ =] (=1 L=] [=] [=] [~]

(=] [=10=1 [=] =] [=] [=] [=][=] =] [=] [ =]

Revised March, 2009



School Districi

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0050 - General Past-Secondary Education

0100
a100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500

Salaries - from siaff detalls tab

Salaries - additonal items

Employee Benefils - stafl details tab

Emgployes Benefils - addl ilems

Purchased Prolessional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repalrs & Mainlenance Services

Rentat of Equipment

Cther Purchased Services

Coniracted Field Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitipn Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuition 1o Schook Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition 10 Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Qther

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Sarvicas Purchasad from School Districts Outside the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Pericdicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation

Other Objecls

Cues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transponailon/Field Trips

TOTAL GENERAL POST-SECONDARY EDUCATION

0051 - Programs for Adult/Continuing

0100
0100

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - addilional ltems

Employes Benelits - staff details tab

Employes Benelils - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Proparty Services

Repairs & Malntenance Services

Aental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Conlracted Field Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Tuition to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registratlon, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Outstde the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

17

d to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases lo
revenue ara positive
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Totais) which
will appear on Budget
Farm 1o Submit 1o COE

[=]| [=] [=]£=][=]1=][=] [=] [=] (=] [ =] [=] [=] (=] [=] [=] [=] [=] (=] [ L) Rl [ D) [ [ Ea) (=] [a) fa] =] (=1 0=] [=]

(=] [=][=] [e] (][] Bl fa] [=] (] (=] [=] L] [=] fa] (=] (=] =] C=) [=] (=] f=] (=] (=] E=] (=] [=] (=] (=] (=] (=] (=] =] (=]
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Revisad March, 2003



School Dugtect Aguilar School Degidcd Boai. adioMasragtDollee® —
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing  Adjustments Ensuing
Flscal Year - Budgel  Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15

Record Inceases 1o
revenue arg positive  Figures (Tolals) which
ampunts and Decreases will appear on Budget

as negativas Form to Submit to CDE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0600 Supplies Q [} 0
0640 Books and Periodicals ] 1] 1]
0700 Property 0 0 4]
0730 Equipment 0 [} 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment Q [1] 1]
6740 Begpregiation 0 0 [1]
0800 Other Objects 0 0 [1]
0810 Dues and Fees 1] 1] 1]
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts Q ] 1]
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 [1] 1]
TOTAL PROGRAMS FOR ADULT/CONTINUING 0 o 1]

CDE, Public Scool Financa Unit 18 Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguliar School District Re-&

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

0060 - Integrated Education

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
D442
0500
0513
0518
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0569
0580
059
0592
0583
0594

0700
0730
0ras

0800
0810
0850
0851

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from slalf datalls tab

Salaries - additional items

Employee Benefils - slaff details tab

Employee Benefils - add| items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Mainlanance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Field Trips

Cther Purchasad Studeni Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept, of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Shara {Equalizaticn) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Semvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or ALl
Services Purchased lrom School Districts Outside the Stale
Purchased Sarvices from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation

Cther Objects

Dues and Fees

Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transporation/Field Trips

TOTAL INTEGRATED EDUCATION

'd to Nearest Doliar *
Original Ensuing  Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgel  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15
Record Inceases to
revenue are posilive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appoar on Budget
as negatives Form 1o Submit to CDE
100,840 0 100,840
0 ] 0
34.508 [ 34,906
4] 0 1]
5,000 O 5,000
0 ] 0
0 0 3]
] 1] 0
25.000 4 25,000
4] 0 0
0 0 0
1] 4] 0
0 4] 0
0 4] 0
4] Q 0
] 0 0
o 4] 0
0 0 0
o 0 Q
0 [1] 0
o] 4] 0
0 Q 0
0 Q0 Q
10,000 4] 10,000
1,500 0 1,500
0 [1] 2
0 0
0 Q0 0
Q0 0 0
0 4] 0
1] 1] 0
0 0 0
0 [ 0
177.246 0 177.246

Ravisad March, 2002



—— SchookDisticl———Aguilar-Schook-Distrct-Re-6

d-to-Nezreat-Dotgrt——

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Codas

4070 - Glited and Talented Education (All Gifted and Talented Education accounts should be coded with Grant Code 31

0100
oo
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0519
0561
0562
0563
0564
0585
0566
0569
0580
0581

Salaries + from staff details tab

Salaries - additional items

Emplcyee Benelils - staff detalls tab

Employse Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Properly Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Fleld Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share {Equalization) Withholding lor Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districis Quiside 1ha State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Perlodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation

Othar Oblects

Oues and Fees

Intemnal Charge/Reimbursament Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL GIFTED & TALENTED EDUCATION

0080 - General Instructional Media

0100
0100

0513

0561
562
0563
0564

0566
0569
0s8o
0581
0582
0593

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - addillonal items

Empioyea Benefits - stalf detalls tab

Employee Benefits - add items

Purchased Professional & Tachnical Services

Purchased Properly Services

Repalrs & Malntenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Field Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportallon

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition 1o Agencies with Colorado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rates
Slate Share (Equallzalion) Withholding for Oul-of-District Placed Puplis
Tuition - Othar

Travel, Registraticn, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Calorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Semvices Purchased from School Districts Cutside the State

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Adjusimenis Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenue are positiva
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

59)

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures {Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE

1]
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Aevised March, 2009



School District

Agullar School Dislrict Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplles
0540 Books and Perlodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipmant
G740 Ereprechrt-on
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Relmbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

COE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA

i

'd to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Adiustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases to
fevenue are positive

amounts and Decreases

as negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form ta Submit to CDE

ollojo|a|oje|o|o|e|o|e|o
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Revised March, 2009



-Gehool-Bistrict

——————————Aguilar.
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Har-BehookBistricl-Ro-6

d-to-Nearest-Doliar-i——

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0090 - Other General Education

0100 Salaries - from stalf datails tab
0100 Salarles - additional items
0200 Employee Benslits - staff details iab
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repalrs & Malntenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuitlan Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tulllon Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOGES or AU
0563 Tulllon {0 School Districts Qutslde The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0585 Tultton 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-ol-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tultion - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
a5 Services Purchased Within tha BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchased from Qther Colorade Districts, BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Dislricts Outside the State
0594 Purchasaed Services from Dislricts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0840 Books and Perlodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipmant
0735 Non-Capiial Equipmant
o746 Depreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Teansportalion/Field Trps
TOTAL OTHER GENERAL EDUCATION
HIGH SCHOOL SUBJECT LEVEL
0100 - Agriculture
o100 Salaries - from staff details tab
o100 Salaries - additional itams
0200 Employee Benefits - stall details tab
0200 Employee Benelits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Saervices
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514 Siudent Transportation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuition Paid Within tha BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AL
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 Slate Share (Equalizalion) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuitlon - Other
0580 Trave!, Regisiration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

GCDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgel
FY1415

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases lo
revenue are positive

fevised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which

amounts and Decreases will appear on Budget

as negatives

Form to Submit io CDE
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Ravised March, 2003



School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes
0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700
0730
0735
0740
0800
0810
0850
0851

COE, Putlic Scool Finance Unit

Sanvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charler Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Properly

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL AGRICULTURE EDUCATION

23

o to Nearest Dollar *

Original £nsuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases to
ravenue are posilive

Revisad Ensuing Fiscal
‘Year - Budget F¥14-15

Figures (Totals) which

amounis and Decreases will appear on Budget

as negalives

Form to Submit to CDE
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Ravised March, 2009



School Dlsirles

—Aguilar School Disitict Ha.fi
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Yaar - Budget
FY14-15 FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenua are positive
amounts and Decreases

Revised Ensulng Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14.15

Figures {Tolals) which
will appear on Budget

as negalives Form fo Submit to CDE
INSTRUCTION FROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0200 - Art
o100 Salaries - from sialf details tab 0 ] 0
0100 Salaries - additional ltems 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab 0 0 1]
0200 Employes Benefits - addl items 0 0 [1]
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 0 1]
0400 Purchased Froperly Services 1] [+] 0
0430 Repalrs & Mainienance Services 0 0 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 0 1]
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 0
0513 Contracted Field Trips 0 0 1]
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents 0 1] 1]
0519 Other Purchased Studant Transportatlon 1] 4] 0
0561 Tuitlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 o
0562 Tultlon Pald to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 4]
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outstde The Stale 0 0 ]
0564 Tuition To Private Sources 0 0 0
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Depi. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 [1]
0566 Siate Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils 0 ] [}
0569 Tuition - Other 1] 0 o]
0580 Trave!, Regisiration, and Enlrance 0 0 1]
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 4] 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districis Outside the State 0 0 1]
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 [1]
0600 Supplles 250 [} 250
0640 Books and Periodicals Q 0 "]
0700 Property 0 5] 1]
0730 Equipment 0 0 ]
0735 Non-Capilal Equipment [i] 0 0
0748 Bepresiation 0 0 1]
0800 Other Objects 0 0 [1]
0810 Dues and Fees 0 0 1]
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts [i] [] 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips =_2 0 _0]

TOTAL ART EDUCATION 250 0 250

0300 - Business
0100 Salaries - Irom staff datails lab 0 [1] 0
0100 Salaries - additional ltems 0 0 ]
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab 0 Q 1]
0200 Employea Benefits - addl items [1] 0 1]
0300 Purchased Professional & Technlcal Sarvices 0 [1] [1]
0400 Purchased Propenty Services 0 [1] 1]
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 [+ 0
0442 Rental of Equipmant 0 1] 8]
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 o
0513 Contracted Field Trips 0 0 o
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parants 0 0 1]
05139 Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 [1]
0561 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU 0 [1] 1]
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 ]
0563 Tuition to School Districts Cutsida The State 0 0 0
0564 Tuition To Private Sources 0 0 o
0565 Tuition to Agendes with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 1)
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Puplis 0 0 1]
0569 Tuition - Othar 0 0 1]
0S80 Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 0 [1]
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 o

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Revised March, 2009



School Disirict

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0592 Services Purchased from Othar Colorado Districis or BOGES or AU
0593 Sarvices Purchased from Schoel Districts Qutside the State
0584 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Bocks and Periodicals
Q700 Property
0730 Equipment
073s Non-Capilal Equiprmant
o748 Ceprechakon
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0853 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Fleld Trips

GOE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL BUSINESS EDUCATION

d to Nearest Dollar *
Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budgel  Revisad Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14.15 Yaar - Budget FY14-15
Record Inceases to
revenua are positive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases will appear on Budget
as negatives Form to Submit 1o COE
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Revised March, 2009



—Cchool-District

—  Acuilar-Schook-Bist
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

istrict-Ro-G

d-to-Nesrost-Dollard

Original Ensulng Adjustments Ensuing

Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal

FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15
Record Inceases to
revenua are posliive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budgst
as negatives Form 1o Submit to COE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0400 - Distributive/Marketing Education
0100 Salaries - from staff datalls 1ab 0 [1] [1]
0100 Salaries - additional tems 1] 0 0
0200 Employee Benafils - stalf delails tab 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benalils - add items 1] 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 Q 0
0400 Purchased Property Services 0 g 1]
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Services o] 0 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 1] [1] [1]
0500 Cther Purchased Services "] 0 [1]
0513 Contracted Field Trips 1] 0 0
0514 Siudent Transportation Purchased from Parants [i] 0 0
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation [ Q 0
o561 Tuition Paid Within tha BOCES or AU 1] 0 0
o562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU [1] 0 [+
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The Siate [1] 0 0
0584 Tuition To Private Sources "] 1] 0
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales 0 0 [+
0566 State Share {Equatization) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pupils 0 0 [+]
0569 Tuition - Other 1] 0 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance [} 0 )]
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU [1] 0 []
0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU [1] 0 0
0593 Servicas Purchased from School Districts Outside the Siate 1] 0 0
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 0
0600 Supplies 0 0 0
0640 Books and Perodicals 1] Q 0
0700 Property 0 0 0
0730 Equipment 1] 0 []
0735 Non-Capital Equipment [1] 0 0
6746 Bepreciation 1] 0 ]
0800 Other Oblecis [1] 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees 0 0 0
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 2 0
0851 Transportation/Fleld Trips [1] 0 0
TOTAL DISTRIBUTWE/MARKETING EDUCATION 1] 0 0
0500 - Englizh Language Arts
0100 Salarles - from stal details tab 47,600 0 47.600
0100 Salarles - additlonal items [{] 0 [1]
0200 Employes Benefits - staff details tab 12,725 [i] 12,725
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items 1] [1] 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 0 0
0400 Purchased Propenly Services [1] 0 [s]
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Services [1] [1] 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 aQ 0
as00 Cther Purchased Services 1] 0 1]
0513 Contracted Field Trips [] 0 ]
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents [1] [1] 0
0519 Cther Purchased Student Transporiation 0 0 0
0561 Tultion Pald Within the BOCES or AU [1] 0 0
0562 Tuition Pald to Other Golerada Districts or BOCES or AU [«] 0 0
0563 Tulion to School Districts Outslde The State 1] 0 0
0564 Tuitlon To Private Sources [1] 0 0
0565 Tuitlon o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of £d. - Approved Rates [}] [i] 0
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Qut-of-Distrct Placed Puplls [1] 0 0
0569 Tuitlon - Other 0 0 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance [1] 0 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Revised March, 2009



Schooi District

Agquilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Objoct Codes
0352 Services Purchased from Cther Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Disiricts Cutsida the State
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Bocks and Periodicals
0700 Proparty
0730 Equipment
0735 Mon-Capital Equipment
8748 Bepreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0B50 Intemal Charge/Reimbursament Accounis
0851 Transportation/Fleld Trips

CDE. Public Scool Financa Unit

TOTAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

27

d to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Adiustmenis Ensuing
Fisca! Year - Budgel  Fiscal Year - Budget
FY¥14-15 FY14-15

Record Inceases 1o

Aevised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

revenue are positive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases will appear on Budget
as negatives Form to Submit to CDE

Q [1] 0
[1] [1] 0

*] 0 0
250 1] 250
0 0 0

0 0 0
[1] 1] 0

o] 0 0

4] ] 0

0 0 0

] 0 0

0 0 0
=0 ] ]
60,575 0 60,575

Revised March, 2009



—School Digtrich.
Fund 10: GENERAL FU

~Aguilar Schaol.District e,
ND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0600 - Foreign Languages
0100 Salarles - from stalf details tab
0100 Salarles - additional items
0200 Empioyee Benefits - slaft details tab
0200 Employea Benefits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
C400 Purchased Property Sarvices
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Services
0442 Renlal of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Conlracted Field Trips
0514 Student Transporiation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuition Pald Within the BOCGES or AU
0562 Tuition Pald to Cther Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition lo School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept, of 4. - Approved Rates
0566 State Shara (Equalization) Withhelding lor Out-of-District Placed Pupits
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Traval, Hagistration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districls or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districis Outside the Stale
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Pericdicals
D700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
ar40 Bepreeiation
0800 Other Objects
oa10 Dues and Fees
0850 intemal Charge/Relmbursement Accounts
0851 Transponatlon/Field Trips
TOTAL FOREIGN LANGUAGES
0700 - Health Occupations Education
o100 Salarles - from staff datalls tab
0100 Salaries - additional Hems
0200 Employee Benelils - staff details tab
0200 Employes Benasfils - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Mainlenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
500 Cther Purchased Services
0513 Contracied Field Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchasad trom Parenis
0519 Cther Purchased Student Transporiation
0561 Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid o Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon to School Districts Cutsida The State
0564 Tultion To Private Sources
0565 Tultton to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Equaltzation) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registralion, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

CDE, Public Scoal Finance Unit

i

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15 FY14-15

Aecord Inceases to
ravenue ara positiva
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgel Fy14-15

Figures {Totals} which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE

OOOOOOOOOSOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOQ

cl:oDDOOODgﬁaOOOOQQOOOOQQDOOOODQQQO

o (024 k=d Eed R=d B=d (=4 k=] (=] (=] [=] [=] [=] (=] {=} (=] [=] [=] (=] (=] (=) (o) (=] (=] L] f=] (=] [n] (= (=] (=] fa] f=] [=] (=]

5]
=]

[\+]
L]
[=1

olojo|o|ojo|o|o|o|jo|alo|e|o|e|e|e|e|o]|e]o
[=]f=][=][=] =] (=] [=][=]]=][a][=][a][e] (o] (o] o] (=] =] =} (=] [=]

(=1 =] [=] [=] {=] (=] [=] Y] [=] [=] [=] (=} (=] [=] ] l=] (=] [=] (=] [=] [-]

Revised March, 2009



School District Aguilar School District Re-6 d to Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgel  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14.15 FY14-15 Year - Budgel FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenus are positive  Figuras (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases will appear on Budget

as negatives Form to Submit to CDE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Celorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 [1] 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State 0 0 0
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charlar Schools 0 1] 0
0600 Supplies [} 1] 0
0640 Books and Periodicals 0 ] 0
a700 Property 0 0 0
o730 Equipment 0 0 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 1] 0 0
0740 Tioprecelion 0 0 0
0800 Qiher Objecls [3] 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees o] 0 0
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts o] 0 0
0851 Transportalion/Field Trips [] 0 0
TOTAL HEALTH OCCUPATIONS EDUCATION [] 0 0

COE, Public Scool Finance Unit 20 Havised March, 2009



— Bcheel-Digtiet—————————————Aguilar.Echool-Disticl.Ao-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

«lto.Negrost-Dolier--

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Obfect Codes

0800 - Physical Curriculum
0100
0100

0562

0800

0851

Salarles - from staff details tab

Salarles - additional items

Employee Benefils - staff details tab

Employee Benefits - addl items

Purchased Prolessional & Technical Services

Purchased Proparty Services

Repalrs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parenls

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU

Tuitlon to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Privale Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
State Share {Equalization) Withholding for Qut-ol-District Placed Pupils
Tuition « Other

Travel, Regisiration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorada Districls or BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Quisida the State
Purchased Services lrom Districls by Charter Schools

Supplles

Books and Perodicals

Property

Equipment

Vehiclas {for use with Program Code 0850 - Drivers Education only)
Hon-Capitat Equipment

Bepreeiation

Other Objects

Dues and Faes

Intemnal Charge/Relmbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgel
FY14-15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases 1o
ravenua are posltive
amounis and Decreases
as negatives

Ravised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Totals} which
will appear on Budget
Form 1o Submit to COE

L]

OQGOOOOOQGgOQOQQOOOOQQOOOOOOOOOOQOQ

TOTAL PHYSICAL CURAICULUM

g
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0900 - Family & Consumer Education

0100
0100
0200
0200

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salarles - from staff details tab

Salarles - additional ltems

Employes Benefits - staff details tab

Employee Benefits - addl tems

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repalrs & Mainlenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Sarvices

Contracted Field Trips

Studeni Transportation Purchased from Parents

Other Purchased Student Transportallon

Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Pald 1o Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU

Tuitlon to School Districts Quiside The Slata

Tuillon To Private Sources

Tuitlon to Agencles with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approvaed Rales
State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Oint-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuitlon - Other

Travel, Reglsiration, and Entrance
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Revised March, 2009



School District Aguilar School District Re-6 o to Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Figcal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15

RAecord Inceases to
revenue afe positive  Figures (Tolals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget

as negalives Form to Submit to COE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0591 Services Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU [1] 0 0
0592 Services Purchasad from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 1] 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Disiricts Outside the State [1] 0 0
0594 Purchasad Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 0
0600 Supplles 250 1) 250
0640 Books amd Periodicals [1] [ 0
0700 Property [1] 1] 0
0730 Equipment [} o 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 o 0
s ] Beprasiation 4] [1] 1]
0800 Other Objects 0 1] 0
o810 Dues and Fees 1] 0 0
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 1] [i] 0
0351 Transponation/Fleld Trips ] 1] 0
TOTAL FAMILY & CONSUMER EDUCATION 250 0 250

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit k) Revised March, 2009



St Dstid. .
Fund 10: GENERAL FU

Aguitas School Disirct Be-f - - to Nearest Dalisr
ND EXPENDITURES
Original Ensuing Adjusimanis Ensuing
Fiscal Yoar - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensulng Fiscal
FY14-15 F¥14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1000 - Industrial Arts/Technology Education
0100 Salaries - from staff detalls tab
0100 Salaries - additional Hems
0200 Employes Benelits - stalf details tab
0200 Employae Benelfits - addl ltems
0300 Purchased Profassionat & Technical Services
o400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenanca Services
0442 Renial of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Servicas
0513 Coniracled Field Trips
0514 Student Transponiation Purchased from Parents
o519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outsida The Stals
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorade Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
0566 Slate Share (Equalization) Wilthholding tor Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entranca
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colarado Disiricts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts QOutside the Slate
0594 Purchased Services from Districis by Charter Schools
0600 Supplles
0640 Books and Perodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipmant
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
er4e Depreciation
0800 Othar Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

1100 - Mathematica
0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
D442
0500
0513
0514

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Record Inceases to
revenue arg positive  Figures {Totals) which
amounts and Decreases will appear on Budge!
as negatives Form 10 Submit 1o COE
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TOTAL INDUSTRIAL ARTS/TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION
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Salarias - from staff datalls tab

Sataries - additional items

Employee Benefits - staff detalls tab

Employee Benafits - addi items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services
Purchased Properly Services

Repairs & Mainlenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracied Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Other Purchased Student Transponation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Tuition to School Districts Outsida The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencles with Calorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
State Ehare (Equafization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

46,067
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Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes
0592
0593
0534
0600
0640
o700
0730
0735
o740
0800
0810
0850
0851

CDE, Publlc Scool Finance Unit

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Bervices Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State
Purchased Services lrom Districts by Charter Schools
Supplies

Bocks and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Caplital Equipman

Bepreciation

Other Objecis

Dues and Faes

tnternal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL MATHEMATICS

d to Nearest Dollar *
Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 ‘fear - Budget FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenus are positive  Figures {Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget
as negatives Form to Submit to CDE

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
250 0 250
0 i 0

0 0 0

0 o 9

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

] 0 0
£0.920 0 60920]

Ravised March, 2009



~Schial Dupliict.

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Ohfjsct Codes
1200 - Music
o100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salarties - additional items
0200 Employee Benelits - staff details tab
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technlcal Services
0400 Purchased Property Sarvices
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Services
0442 RAenlal of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Conlracted Fleld Trips
0514 Sludent Transporiation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuition Paid Within tha BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition 1o School Districts Oulside The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
0566 State Share (Equallzation} Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tullion - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entranca
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0582 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0533 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Proparty
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
o740 Bepreciation
0800 Cther Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts
0as1 Transportation/Field Trips
TOTAL MUSIC

1300 - Natural Science
0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400

GCDE, Public Scodl Finance Unlt

Salartes - from staff details tab

Salarles - additional items

Employes Benefits - stalf details tab

Employee Benefits - addl items

Purchased Profassional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Cther Purchased Services

Contracted Field Trips

Student Transportalion Purchased from Parenis

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuitlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald ta Qther Colorado Districis or BOCES or AU
Tuition 1o School Districts Dutside The State

Tuitlon To Private Sources

Tuillon 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
Stale Share {Equalization) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pugpils
Tuillon - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Criginal Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgst
FY14-15

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenus ara positive

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14.15

Figures (Totals) which

amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget

as negatives

Form to Submit to CDE
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School Districi Aguilar Schoci Districi Re-6 'd to Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Criginal Ensuing Adjustmenis Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Yoar - Budgel FyY14-15

Record inceases to
revenue are posilive  Figums (Tatals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget

as negallves Form to Submlt to CDE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 [+ 0
0533 Services Purchased from School Districts Quiside the State 0 0 [1]
0584 Purchasett Services from Districts by Charter Schools [] [1] 0

0600 Supplles 250 0 250 |
0640 Booles and Pariodicals 0 4] 0
0700 Property i) [1] 0
0730 Equipment 0 4] 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 4] 0
6740 Crepreciation [i] 0 0
0800 Other Objecis ] 0 0
o810 Duas and Fees 0 0 0
0850 Internal Charga/Aeimbursement Accounts 1] 0 0
0851 TransportatiorvFleld Trips 0 [+] 0
TOTAL NATURAL SCIENCE 39,960 [1] 39,960

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit as Revised March, 2009



Schonl Digtesd

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budgel FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenue arg positive  Figures (Tolals} which
amounis and Decreases will appear on Budgel

as negalives Form to Submit 1o CDE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1400 - Otfice Occupations

0100 Salades - rom staff details lab [1] [1] [1]
0100 Salaties - additional tems 0 0 [1]
0200 Employae Benalits - stalf details tab [1] 0 0
0200 Employee Bengfits - addl items [1] [1] 1]
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 4] 1] 0
0400 Purchased Property Services 0 ] 1)
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Services [1] 0 0
42 Rental of Equipment 0 [1] [1]
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 [1]
0513 Coniracted Fleld Trips [1] [1] 0
0514 Siudent Transponation Purchased from Parents 0 [1] 0
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 4]
0561 Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU 0 [1] [1]
0562 Tuition Paid to Cther Colorado Districls or BOCES or AU [1] [1] 0
0563 Tuition to School Districts Qutside The Stale 0 0 0
0564 Tuition To Private Sources 0 0 [1]
0565 Tuition 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 0
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding lor Out-of-District Placed Pugils 0 0 Q
0569 Tuition - Cther 4] 0 1]
0580 Travel, Reglsirailon, and Entrance [1] 0 0
0591 Servicas Purchased Within the BOCES or AU [1] [1] [1]
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Dislricis Outside the State 0 0 0
0554 Purchased Services from Districts by Charler Schools 0 0 0
0600 Supplies 0 0 0
0640 Books and Perlodicals 0 0 0
0700 Property 0 [ [1]
0730 Equipment ] 0 [1]
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 0
8740 Bepreciation [+] 0 0
0800 COiher Oblects 1] 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees o 1] 0
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursemeant Accounts 0 0 1]
0851 Transporation/Field Trips [] 0 0
TOTAL OFFICE OCCUPATIONS 0 [1] [1]

1500 -~ Social Science

0513

Q566

059

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from stalf delails tab

Salaries - additional llems

Employee Benefits - stalf details tab

Employes Benefits - add) items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Aental of Equipment

Other Purchased Sanvices

Contraciad Figtd Trips

Student Transportation Purchased irom Parents

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Patd Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or ALY
Tuitlon to School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sourcas

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates

Siate Share (Equalization) Withholding for Qui-of-District Placed Pupils

Tuition - Other
Travel, Registration, and Entrance
Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
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Ravised March, 2009




School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districis or BOCES or AU
0583 Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
06740 Bepreciation
0800 Other Objecis
0310 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transporiallon/Field Trips
TOTAL SOCIAL SCIENCES

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unil

d to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Adjusiments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14.15 fear - Budget FY14-15

Racord Inceases to
fevenue are posilive  Figures {Totals) which
amounis and Decreases  will appear on Budget
as negallves Form to Submit to COE
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School Digtrict.

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Aguilar School Digtricl Beef. d.loMesragt Dodlars. e
Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15

Aecord Inceases 1o
ravenue are posiive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreases  will appear on Budget

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1600 - Technical Education/Computer Technology
0100 Salaries - from stalf details fab
0100 Salaries - addillonal items
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200 Employee Benefils - addl items
0300 Purchased Protessional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Praperly Servicas
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipmaent
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracied Fleld Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0581 Tuilion Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuition To Privala Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Egualtzailon) Withhclding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registralion, and Entrance
0531 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0532 Services Purchased from Oiher Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0583 Services Purchased from School Disiricts Outsida the Stale
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Scheols
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Propary
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Caplial Equipment
8748 Bepresiation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

1700 - Special Education (Al Special Education related accounts should be coded with Grant Code 3130)

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513

COE, Public Scodl Finance Unit

Fomm 1o Submit to CDE

1,800 1.800
1] 0

320 320

1] 0
15,000 15,000
1] 0
10,000 10.000
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TOTAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION/COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

49,120
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Salaries - from staff deiails tab

Salarles - additional lems

Employee Benafils - staff detalls tab

Employee Benelits - add! items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services
Purchased Property Services

Aepalrs & Mainlenance Services

Aental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Conlracted Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Paranls

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald to Oher Golorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Tuition ta School Districts Qutside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies wilh Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equaltzallon) Withhoiding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuitlon - Other

Trave!, Registrallon, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
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School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Obfect Codas
0532 Services Purchased from Other Colorado DistHcts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Ouiside tha State
0594 Purchased Servicas from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Proparty
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
8740 DBepreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION

'd to Nearest Dollar *

Criginal Ensuing Adjusimenis Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgst  Fiscal Year - Budgel
FY14-15 FY14-15

Record Inceases to
ravenue are posilive
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY14-15

Figures (Tatals} which
will appear on Budget
Form 1o Submit to CDE

0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

250 0 250

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
106,244 0 106,244

Revised March, 2009



A.1a Nearest Doilar © .

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
F¥14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budgel FY14-15

Record Inceases to
revenue are positiva  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Decreasas  will appear on Budget
as negatives Form 10 Submit 1o CDE

INSTARUC HON PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

18010 - Cocurricular Activities - Athlatic/Sport
0100 Salaries - from stalf details tab 19,320 [1] 19,320
0100 Salaries - addilional tems 0 [1] 0
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab 3.444 0 3.444
0200 Employee Benefils - addl items [1] 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services B,000 [1] 8,000
0400 Purchased Property Services 0 0 0
0430 Repairs & Mainienance Services [i] [} 0
0442 Renlal of Equipment 0 [1] [1]
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 [1] 0
0513 Coniracted Field Trips 0 1] ]
0514 Sludent Transportalion Purchased trom Parenis 0 0 0
0519 Other Purchased Student Transpertation 0 0 0
0561 Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0562 Tuition Pald to Oiher Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 4] 0
0563 Tuition 1o School Districls Outside The State 0 0 0
0584 Tuition To Private Sources 0 [1] 0
0565 Tuition 1o Agencles with Colorado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 0
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pupils [] 0 0
0569 Tuitlon - Cther 1] [1] 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Enirance [1] [1] 0
0591 Servicas Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 [i] 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Ouiside the Stale 0 0 0
0594 Purchased Servicas from Districts by Charter Schools [1] 0 0
0600 Supplies 500 0 500
0840 Books and Pariodicals 0 0 0
0700 Proparty 0 0 0
0730 Equipment 0 [] ]
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 0
6740 Depreciation 0 0 0
0800 Ciher Oblects Q 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees 2,500 0 2.500
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts 0 0 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0

TOTAL COCUARICULAR ACTIVITIES - ATHLETIC/SPORT 33,764 [1] 33,764

1900-2008 - Cocurricular Activities - Non-Athlstic
0100 Salartes - from staff details tab 0 1] 0
o100 Salaries - additional items Q Q [1]
0200 Employae Benefits - slaff details tab 0 0 ]
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items 0 [1] 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 0 0
0400 Purchased Properly Sarvices Q [1] [1]
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Services 0 [1] ]
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 Q 0
0500 Cthar Purchased Servicas Q [A] [1]
0513 Contracled Field Trips 0 0 [1]
0514 Student Transportation Purchased lrom Paranis 0 [1] 0
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 0
0561 Tuitlon Paid Within ihe BOCES or AU 0 0 [}
0562 Tuitlon Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or ALl 0 [1] o
0563 Tuitlon to Schoo! Districts Outside The State 0 4 o
0564 Tuitlon To Private Sources 0 [] [1]
0565 Tuitlon to Agencies with Colorado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rales 0 [} 1]
0566 Slale Share (Equalizallon) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pupils 0 0 0
0569 Tuillon - Olher Q 0 0
0580 Travel, Regisiration, and Entrance Q [1] 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 1] 0
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School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPERDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Otject Codes
0592 Services Purchasad from Other Colorado Districls or BOCES or AU
0593 Servicas Purchasad from School Districts Outslds the State
0594 Purchased Services from Disiricis by Charler Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Property
G730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capilal Equipment
;-] Bepreciaion
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - ATHLETIC/SPORT

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL EXPENDITURES

CODE, Public Sceol Finance Unit

41

d fo Nearest Dollar *

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

FAacord Inceases to
revenue ara positive
amounts and Decreases
as negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Yaar - Budget FY14-15

Figures {Totals) which

will appear on Budget
Form to Submit io CDE

[=] | (=] (=1 [=d[=1[=] [=]{=][=] [=] [=] [=] [=] (=}
L=]| Ll I=0 [—] [ ] fa) (=] (=] fa] [=] [=] [=] (=] L=}

ollojo|ojojo|s|e|o|e|o|o|e|o

I 777,755 ||

(=]

3
&

Revisad March, 2009



Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Original Ensuing Adjustmants Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget  Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY14-15 FY14-15 Year - Budget FY14-15

Record Inceases ta
revenus ara positive  Figures (Totals) which
amounts and Dacreases  will appear on Budget
as negatives Form o Submit to CDE

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
Expenditure Datall Totals for Budget Form to Submit 1o CDE:

oo 511,639.50
w00 160,865.00

o0 28,000.00
0400 0.00
0430 10,000.00
0442 0.00

s 25,500.00
0513 1,500.00

0514 0.00
0519 0.00
0561 0.00
0562 0.00
0563 0.00
0564 0.00
0565 0.00
0566 0.00
0569 0.00
0580 0.00
0591 0.00
0592 0.00
0593 0.00
0594 0.00

0600 18,750.00
0640 3,000.00

0700 0.00
o730 16,000.00
o732 0.00
0735 0.00
0740 0.00
0800 0.00
0810 2,500.00
0850 0.00
0851 0.00
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School District Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

2100 - Students

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0517
0519
0569
0580
0591
Q592
0533
0594
4600
0640
0700
0730
0735
&M
osoo
0810
0850
0851
0868
0869

2200 - Instructional Staff

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY14-15

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgst

FY14-15

Record Inceases
to revenus are
positive amounis
and Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional tems

Employee Benefits - staff details tab

Employes Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintanance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Student Transportation Purchased trom Other Colorado Districts, BOCH|

Contracted Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Student Transpaortation Purchased from Contractors

Student Transportation Purchased from School District Outside the Statq

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuitien - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entranca

Searvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Servicas Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Nan-Capital Equipment

Pepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Cosls

Indirect Costs

TOTAL STUDENT SUPPORT

[« [=]f=1[=][=][=}[=]fa) =) {a]la][=] =] =] (=] (=] (=] (=] [=) (=] (o] L=) (=] [=] [=] [=] (=] [o] (=] (o) [=] (=] (=] L= =}

[= |[=][=]{=]]=][=)l=] =] [=]{=] =] =]{=] (=] =]} =] (=] l=] [} [o] =] (=] [=] =] (=] (=] (=] =) =] (=] [=] (=] (=] =] [=]

(= E=J E=J =3 (=2 E=2 E=0 E=d (=2 E=1 1=3 E=2 £=J =2 [=d (=2 E=1 =] E=10=23=] (=] (=2 (=] (=3 0= [=] L=2L=d (=] L=l E=d = i=h k=l

(=] (=] =) =] =] =] (=] =]]-]

ol|lojo|lojo|ojo|lo|o

[=F =0 0=0 [=13 [=][=] [=] [=] [-]

0100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salarias - additional items
0200  Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200  Employee Benefits - addi items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400  Purchased Property Services
0430 Aepairs & Maintenance Services
0442 fAental of Equipment
0500  Other Purchased Services
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 43
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——————~Bohool-Distriet-Aguilar-Bohool-Distriet-Fo-6

o-Nearest-Doltart

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codas

051
0512
0513
0514
0518
0517
0519
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700
0730
0735
6740
0800
0810
0850
0851
oses
oseg

2220 - Educational Library Services

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY14-15

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgst

FY14-15

Record Inceases
to revenug are
positive amounts

and Decreases as

negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE]

Contracted Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors

Student Transpartation Purchased from School District Outside the Statd

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation
Other Qbjects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPPORT

(= [=]l=J[=][=][=][=]|=][=]) (=] =] [=][=]]=]la] [o][a][=][e]){=] (=} =]} {a] =} =] l=]

ofojao|ojo|o|o|o|ojojo|ojo|o|o|e|ojo|o|ojojo|o|oe|o

[= | [=][=]|=][=][=)[=])]=]}[=][=]a](]a]l=]]a][=]{a] =] o] {=]a)fa]a][a][=]]=]

oljlo|lo|o|jolojo|a|o|jo|o|loja|o|lo|olo|o|o

[=][=] [=}[=] [=][=][=] =] (=) {a} =] =] =) o] (=] =] [=] F=] [ -]

olojojolo|jo|ojojo|o|o|o|o|o|o|olo|o|o

0100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salaries - additiona! items
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items
0300  Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Properly Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Servicas
0442  Rental of Equipment
0500  Other Purchased Services
0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0512 Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE|
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514  Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors
0517  Student Transporation Purchased from School District OQutside the Staid
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0569  Tuition - Other
0580 Trave!, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 44
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Schoo! District Aguilar Schog! District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700
0730
0735
646
0800
0810
0850
0851
0868
0869

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY14-15

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY14-15

Record Inceases
to revenue ara
positive amounts
and Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

Figures {Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

Services Purchased from Cther Colorado Districts, BOCES or AL

Services Purchased from School Districts Outsida the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Pericdicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation
Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

gjojoje|jojo|olojojojo|e|olo|oilo

of|lojo|o|ojojo|o|o|elo|o|ojo|o|e

TOTAL EDUCATIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES

ﬂIOOOOOOOOOODOOOQ

2300 - General Administration

0100
Q100
0200
4200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0585
0600
0s40
0700
0730
0735
6740
{800
0810
0850
0851
0868
0869

CDE, Pubilic Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from staff details tab

116,440

118,440

Salaries - additional items

Employee Benefits - staff details tab

3
€lo

34,386

Employee Bensfits - addl items

[=]

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Setvices

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Tuition - Other

Travel!, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools {5% Administrativ

[=] [=] [~} [=] [~} [=}[=}{a](=}{=] =] [=]

Supplies

Books and Periodicals
Propenty

Equipment

i

5,000

(=]

OO§OOOOOOODDOOOO

(=

5,000

[4)]
[=]
[=]
(=]

MNon-Capital Equipment

Bepresiaticn
Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

QOverhead Costs

[=][=] =] =] =](=] [=] [=]

Indirect Costs

TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATION SUPPORT

:

alojojo|ojojojo|oljo|o|o|o|o|oje|olo|o|o|o|oo|o|o o |o|o o

N
ojojo|o|o|o|o|lo]o

]
[
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Schook District-Aguilar-Bchook Bistrict-Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

v Nearest-Dollar*-

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY14-15

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY14-15

Record Inceases

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY14-15

to revenua are  Figures {Totals) which

positive amounis  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form {o Submit to
negatives CDE
SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES
Object Codss
2400 - School Administration
0100  Salaries - from staif details tab 0 0 o
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200 Employes Benafits - stalf details tab 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items 0 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 0 0
0400  Purchased Property Services 0 0 0
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 0 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 0
0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0512 Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE| o] Q 0
0513  Contracted Field Trips 0 0 0
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents 0 0 0
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors 0 0 0
0516 Student Transportation In-service 0 0 0
0517 Student Transportation Purchased from School District Outside the Statq 0 0 0
0519  Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 0
0569  Tuition - Other 0 0 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 0 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State 0 1] 1]
0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 0
0600 Supplies 0 0 0
0640 Books and Pericdicals 0 0 0
0700 Property 4] 0 0
0730  Equipment 0 0 0
0735  Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 0
8748  Depreciatien 0 0 0
0800  Other Objects 0 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees 0 Y] 0
0850  Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 0 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0
0868  Overhead Costs 0 0 0
0869 Indirect Costs 0 0 0
TOTAL SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION SUPPORT 1] 0 0
2500 - Business Services
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab 48,495 0 48,495
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab 13,184 0 13,184
0200 Employea Benefits - addl items 0 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 5,000 0 5,000
0400  Purchased Property Services 0 0 0
0430  Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 0 0
COE, Public Scool Finance Unit 46 Revised March, 2009






